
200/500/0nelap 1000

pl nr naam woonplaats sponsor

1 30 10159279 Marieke de Vries Grijpskerk NSPE - Skate Force 1 1

2 393 10165991 Mayke Vriesinga de Westereen NSPE-Skate Force 2 2

3 50 10164472 Kimberley Lang Wilhelminaoord IJs- en Skeelerclub Eendracht 3 3

4 232 10158609 Donna Noor Gemser Gorredijk NSPE-Skate Force 4 4

5 36 10161985 Caitlin de Groot Meppel IJs- en Skeelerclub Eendracht 5 5

6 272 10198029 Milou de Lange Boskoop IJsclub Otweg 6 6

7 123 10162533 Senna Westerhuis Blokker Radboud Inline-skating 7 7

8 80 10165609 Senna Lamme Hilversum Hoveniersbedrijf H.Lamme en Zn Groenprojecten 8 8

9 107 10157467 Rosalie van Vliet Zeewolde Almeerse SchaatsVereniging ASV 9 9

10 590 10198327 Elanne de Vries Rotterdam Schaatsvereniging Rotterdam 10 10

11 44 10163002 Denice Nieuwenhuis Grafhorst Habovo 11 11

12 317 10157585 Amber van der Meijden den Haag RTC Zuidwest Inline 12 12

13 43 10158444 Rianne Tiben Medemblik Radboud Inline-skating 13 13

14 73 10159378 Anne Murk Montfoort Jumbo/dBruin Sport/v.Dam Sport/d.Breejen 14 14

15 301 10163139 Sofia Schilder Hoogwoud Camping de Gouw 15 15

16 392 10171464 Isa Steegstra Sneek De IJsster 16 16

17 224 10157716 Jet Fransen Andijk Radboud Inline-skating 17 17

18 415 10158672 Sanne Oosterwijk Lelystad NSPE - Skate Force 18 18

19 13 10166173 Hylkje van der Woerd Zwolle Skeelerclub Oost Veluwe 19 19

20 64 10166080 Esther Korenberg Kamperveen Skeelerclub Oldebroek e.o. 20 20

21 597 10162523 Lianne van Gammeren Veen River Skate Team 21 21

22 249 10166004 Lieke Hoogendoorn Woubrugge IJsvereniging Woubrugge 22 22

23 418 10165130 Luna van Polen Nijkerk SSVN Schaats- en skeelervereniging Nijkerk 23 23

24 536 10183109 Floortje Bregman Gouda SC Gouda 24 24

25 18 10195498 Anouk Cnossen Luinjeberd IJs- en Skeelerclub Lindenoord 25 25

26 235 10167246 Jasmijn Hiddink Ede Edese IJs Vereniging (EIJV) 26 26

27 130 10165744 Jasmin van der Terp Jubbega Skeelervereniging De Draai 27 27

28 34 10166113 Amanda van Leeuwen Pijnacker Mastermind 28 28

29 515 10202747 Pien van der Linden s-Gravendeel HSV Ballangrud 29 29

30 585 10165447 Elles Knook Zwaag Radboud Inline-skating 30 30

31 433 10158651 Melissa Mooijman Wervershoof Radboud Inline-skating 31 31

32 153 10158449 Eva Oldenburger Nibbixwoud Radboud Inline-skating 32 32

33 363 10161765 Maud Berden Tegelen Fysiocentrum Tegelen 33 r1

34 313 10171792 Iris Kleiweg Rijswijk DKIJV 34 r2
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pl nr naam woonplaats sponsor

1 30 10159279 Marieke de Vries Grijpskerk NSPE - Skate Force 1 1 1

2 232 10158609 Donna Noor Gemser Gorredijk NSPE-Skate Force 2 2 2

3 393 10165991 Mayke Vriesinga de Westereen NSPE-Skate Force 3 3 3

4 80 10165609 Senna Lamme Hilversum Hoveniersbedrijf H.Lamme en Zn Groenprojecten 4 4 4

5 272 10198029 Milou de Lange Boskoop IJsclub Otweg 5 5 5

6 107 10157467 Rosalie van Vliet Zeewolde Almeerse SchaatsVereniging ASV 6 6 6

7 50 10164472 Kimberley Lang Wilhelminaoord IJs- en Skeelerclub Eendracht 7 7 7

8 590 10198327 Elanne de Vries Rotterdam Schaatsvereniging Rotterdam 8 8 8

9 36 10161985 Caitlin de Groot Meppel IJs- en Skeelerclub Eendracht 9 9 9

10 415 10158672 Sanne Oosterwijk Lelystad NSPE - Skate Force 10 10 10

11 43 10158444 Rianne Tiben Medemblik Radboud Inline-skating 11 11 11

12 44 10163002 Denice Nieuwenhuis Grafhorst Habovo 12 12 12

13 301 10163139 Sofia Schilder Hoogwoud Camping de Gouw 13 13 13

14 123 10162533 Senna Westerhuis Blokker Radboud Inline-skating 14 14 14

15 317 10157585 Amber van der Meijden den Haag RTC Zuidwest Inline 15 15 15

16 224 10157716 Jet Fransen Andijk Radboud Inline-skating 16 16 16

17 13 10166173 Hylkje van der Woerd Zwolle Skeelerclub Oost Veluwe 17 17 17

18 73 10159378 Anne Murk Montfoort Jumbo/dBruin Sport/v.Dam Sport/d.Breejen 18 18 18

19 392 10171464 Isa Steegstra Sneek De IJsster 19 19 19

20 418 10165130 Luna van Polen Nijkerk SSVN Schaats- en skeelervereniging Nijkerk 20 20 20

21 433 10158651 Melissa Mooijman Wervershoof Radboud Inline-skating 21 21 21

22 536 10183109 Floortje Bregman Gouda SC Gouda 22 22 22

23 597 10162523 Lianne van Gammeren Veen River Skate Team 23 23 23

24 64 10166080 Esther Korenberg Kamperveen Skeelerclub Oldebroek e.o. r1 24 24

25 18 10195498 Anouk Cnossen Luinjeberd IJs- en Skeelerclub Lindenoord r2 r1 25

26 130 10165744 Jasmin van der Terp Jubbega Skeelervereniging De Draai r3 r2 26

27 235 10167246 Jasmijn Hiddink Ede Edese IJs Vereniging (EIJV) r3 27

28 515 10202747 Pien van der Linden s-Gravendeel HSV Ballangrud 28

29 585 10165447 Elles Knook Zwaag Radboud Inline-skating 29

30 34 10166113 Amanda van Leeuwen Pijnacker Mastermind 30

31 249 10166004 Lieke Hoogendoorn Woubrugge IJsvereniging Woubrugge 24 25 31

32 363 10161765 Maud Berden Tegelen Fysiocentrum Tegelen 32

33 153 10158449 Eva Oldenburger Nibbixwoud Radboud Inline-skating 33

34 313 10171792 Iris Kleiweg Rijswijk DKIJV 34
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